


2nd Selection List - B.S. Medical Laboratory Technology (MLT)

Available Seats: 40 | Selected Candidates: 40

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 101982 Muhammad Mohsin Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 2006-12-08 84.2022

2 102469 Azka Zahid Muhammad Zahid Aslam 2006-01-20 84.2021

3 101739 Shahzadi Shaher Bano Behram Shahzadah 2005-07-05 82.6217

4 102724 Eira Noor Asim Muhammad Asim Maqbool 2007-01-22 81.7204

5 101278 ZAINAB NOMAN FAHAD NOMAN 2006-09-27 79.3518

6 102542 Nimra Mehmood Muhammad Mehmood 2008-04-23 79.2082

7 102305 Noor Bakhat Bashir Ahmed keela 2007-11-07 79.1809

8 100400 Muhammad shoaib Muhammad akram 2005-07-01 79.0503

9 100547 Aroob Asim Shoukat Munir 2006-12-21 78.9516

10 100782 Minahil Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan Akhtar 2007-01-13 78.8264

11 100444 Mehreen Sajjad Sajjad Haider 2007-01-01 78.8123

12 103303 RABAIL JABBAR MEHAR MUHAMMAD JABBAR 2008-02-14 78.6889

13 102842 Amna Waseem Waseem Nazar 2007-04-21 78.4286

14 102535 SOHAIB BILAL RANJHA MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF 2006-01-26 78.4278

15 102772 Seerat Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Akbar 2005-06-08 78.4075

16 102039 MUHAMMAD AFFAN MAHBOOB SADIQ 2007-02-24 78.3985

17 102201 Shahryar Ahmad Shahzad Ahmad 2007-12-12 78.3855

18 102564 MUHAMMAD FARIS Ghulam Hassan 2007-06-01 78.1751

19 102375 MAHNOOR FIDA FIDA HUSSAIN CHATTHA 2005-09-01 77.9803

20 102718 Tahreem Suleman Suleman Ikram 2007-07-25 77.8122

21 100308 ASMA SHABBIR SHABBIR HUSSAIN 2005-09-27 77.8029

22 102918 khadija tul kubra akhtar abbas 2006-10-19 77.7526

23 102300 Fatima Akhtar Javed Akhtar Choudhry 2007-03-07 77.4727

24 100849 Khadija Sania Abdul Sattar Sajid 2009-03-01 77.3434

25 100187 Shanifa Abdul Hafeez Khatri 2007-07-26 77.2771

26 102857 Manahil Ismail Muhammad Ismail Khan 2007-08-17 77.2025

27 100869 Tania Azam Mohammad Azam 2006-03-21 77.0594

28 103144 Muhammad Tayyab Musharaf Ali 2007-07-31 76.9628

29 100415 Arisha Ameer Muhammad Ameer 2005-04-17 76.9032
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Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

30 103225 Nimra Rashid Rashid Mehmood Chaudhery 2007-06-03 76.8972

31 101756 Laiba Javed Aziz Javed Aziz 2008-03-11 76.6000

32 102924 Noor ul iman Aziz ur rehman 2006-10-31 76.4136

33 101630 Minahil Rehman Naveed Ur Rehman 2007-12-04 76.2818

34 100612 umm-e-ammara Rehmat Ali 2007-01-02 76.2588

35 102067 Laiba Khan Nasir Khan 2007-07-11 76.2174

36 102314 FATIMA SAJID Sajid Ali goraya 2006-01-05 76.1412

37 102511 maryam noor muhammad umar 2007-08-02 76.0118

38 103310 AYESHA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 2006-02-16 75.8265

39 101825 Azqa Munir Munir Ahmad 2007-11-19 75.6540

40 101912 Hafsa Amir Amir Hussian 2008-12-14 75.5909
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2nd Selection List - Doctor of Physical Therapy (DPT)

Available Seats: 40 | Selected Candidates: 40

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 100780 Muhammad Faiq Amir Muhammad Amir 2006-02-15 92.7600

2 100854 HAFIZA QURAT UL AIN Saif ullah Khalid 2004-08-02 90.3068

3 101797 BAREEA RUHAB HAFIZ BABAR HUSSAIN 2008-06-16 86.8387

4 101981 Hijab Zahra Abid Hussain Awan 2005-10-15 85.8398

5 102387 Muhammad Ashar Iftikhar Iftikhar Hussain Babar 2006-06-05 85.6912

6 100714 Zainab Azfar Zia Azfar Elahi 2004-10-05 84.8372

7 102786 Saba Mehdi Mehdi Tarar 2005-05-09 84.5998

8 102588 Ayesha Farooq Awan Muhammad Farooq Awan 2006-09-11 84.5364

9 100493 MUHAMMAD AFFAN JAMIL AHMAD 2006-10-31 84.3328

10 102634 MUHAMMAD TALHA USMAN USMAN AHMAD 2007-10-04 84.3283

11 102689 Ammara Anwar Muhammad Anwar 2006-05-20 84.2060

12 102469 Azka Zahid Muhammad Zahid Aslam 2006-01-20 84.2021

13 101265 Wajiha Basit Muhammad Abdul Basit 2007-10-12 84.1568

14 101124 emaan Aamer Aamer Ejaz Khan Niazi 2006-11-06 84.1406

15 102095 FATIMA ISAR BAJWA ISAR AHMED HASSAN RAZA 2006-05-10 84.1127

16 100005 WARDA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 2006-01-21 84.0283

17 101714 Muhammad Arslan Akbar Ali 2009-07-30 83.9446

18 101917 Juwairia Mushfiq Muhammad Asjad Ranjha 2007-12-31 83.9192

19 103093 Minahil Sufian Sufian Omar 2007-09-20 83.8017

20 100627 EJAZ AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN 2004-07-16 83.6108

21 102615 NABIHA ABDUL KHALIQ 2004-11-11 83.5010

22 101764 Harum Asif Asif Shahzad 2006-06-09 83.3636

23 103304 Munama Fatima Muhammad kamran Babar 2006-01-16 83.3309

24 101312 Duaa Fatima Muhammad Anwar 2007-10-01 83.3147

25 100089 MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 2006-05-31 83.2719

26 102580 Samana batool Afshan Asad 2005-09-14 83.0854

27 100762 EMAAN CHAUDHARY ASDAQUE HUSSAIN 2007-05-17 83.0686

28 100312 Muhammad Abdullah Tariq Tariq Mahmood 2006-02-25 82.8554

29 100969 Ayesha Shahab Shahab Ud Din 2004-10-16 82.8135
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Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

30 101266 Sehar Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad 2007-12-05 82.6277

31 103078  Esha Noor Manzoor Ahmad 2007-10-05 82.2360

32 102789 SANIA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM 2006-12-31 82.2180

33 100683 SADIA NAWAZ KHALID NAWAZ 2005-10-28 82.1082

34 102090 Muawwaz Rehman Mufti Muhammad Waseem Akhtar Mufti 2007-01-09 82.0665

35 101171 AYESHA MUHAMMAD NAZIM 2006-01-28 82.0204

36 101360 Mubarra Khalid Khalid Mahmood 2007-04-16 81.9959

37 101467 Hamna Noor Iftikhar Ahmed 2008-01-16 81.9004

38 100929 Asma Mujahid Muhammad Mujahid 2006-10-19 81.8808

39 100081 Abdullah Aftab Muhammad Aftab 2009-01-03 81.7964

40 100721 Sumair Ahmed Abdul Qadir 2005-02-05 81.7835
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2nd Selection List - Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm.D.)

Available Seats: 50 | Selected Candidates: 50

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 100501 Muhammad Fahad Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq 2005-01-08 93.7014

2 101135 NOOR FATIMA Raees Ahmad 2004-05-21 92.1391

3 100819 Muhammad Ahad Abdul Haye 2006-07-07 89.7918

4 102107 Muhammad Waqar Afzal Muhammad Afzal 2005-03-13 89.2994

5 100960 HAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 2007-04-11 89.1251

6 102534 Sadia Hussain Muhammad Hussain 2005-01-01 88.7343

7 101726 ZUKHRUF IMRAN IMRAN NAZIR 2006-05-05 87.1147

8 103061 MARIA KHALIL Khalil Ahmad 2007-10-13 86.7438

9 102248 Muhammad Roshan Ali Javaid Iqbal 2007-07-15 86.3328

10 100614 AIMAN SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ AHMAD 2007-09-11 85.9114

11 100658 Maham Munawar Muhammad Munawar Qureshi 2005-09-10 85.8595

12 101981 Hijab Zahra Abid Hussain Awan 2005-10-15 85.8398

13 102387 Muhammad Ashar Iftikhar Iftikhar Hussain Babar 2006-06-05 85.6912

14 102867 Narmeen Afzal Muhammad Afzal 2007-03-14 85.6022

15 102565 Zainab Idrees Muhammad Idrees 2006-09-12 85.4985

16 103312 Zunaira Bashir Bashir Ahmad 2005-11-02 85.4790

17 100738 AMNA SHAH HASHMI RAFIQ AHMAD AKHTER 2004-04-04 85.3745

18 102744 Amtul Noor Amjad Parvaiz 2006-04-25 85.2081

19 102527 MUHAMMAD ANS WARIS MUHAMMAD WARIS 2007-05-23 85.1952

20 102699 Tashifa Zafar Iqbal 2008-06-28 85.1334

21 100355 URFA SOHAIL MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 2006-01-09 85.0947

22 100619 FATIMA SAJJAD ABDUL SAJJAD 2006-10-30 85.0334

23 101228 Iman Majeed Muhammad Majeed 2005-09-07 85.0018

24 100608 MUHAMMAD AAFAQ ATHER Ather Hameed 2007-10-16 84.9964

25 100772 Fatima Sadia M.Saif Khalid 2007-10-29 84.9555

26 102962 Muhammad tayyab Muhammad Nadeem 2006-01-31 84.8841

27 102337 Romaisa Sufyan Abu Sufyan Akhtar 2006-09-18 84.8802

28 103271 ANAM RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 2006-04-15 84.8348

29 102510 Fatima Zohra Shamas Ud Din 2006-11-04 84.7809
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Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

30 101352 Naveeda Arshad Muhammad Arshad 2005-04-18 84.7228

31 100801 Maham Nadeem Qureshi Nadeem Mustafa Qureshi 2007-05-29 84.6749

32 102529 Tasbeha Fatima Tahir Mahmood 2006-01-26 84.6606

33 102786 Saba Mehdi Mehdi Tarar 2005-05-09 84.5998

34 102759 Taha Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq 2008-07-08 84.5821

35 102662 KHADIJA WASEEM MUHAMMAD WASEEM 2006-08-14 84.5679

36 102588 Ayesha Farooq Awan Muhammad Farooq Awan 2006-09-11 84.5364

37 100545 RIMSHA SHEHZADI AMJAD ALI 2005-08-13 84.4075

38 100493 MUHAMMAD AFFAN JAMIL AHMAD 2006-10-31 84.3328

39 102634 MUHAMMAD TALHA USMAN USMAN AHMAD 2007-10-04 84.3283

40 100523 UMAMA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF JANJUA 2006-08-24 84.2133

41 101982 Muhammad Mohsin Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 2006-12-08 84.2022

42 101265 Wajiha Basit Muhammad Abdul Basit 2007-10-12 84.1568

43 102685 ABDUL REHMAN Hussain Azeem 2006-10-03 84.1479

44 100367 Zain Ahmed Muhammad Ashfaq Rehmani 2005-12-27 84.1466

45 102095 FATIMA ISAR BAJWA ISAR AHMED HASSAN RAZA 2006-05-10 84.1127

46 102939 Minahil Faisal Faisal Abdullah 2007-02-14 84.0998

47 101969 Fatima Saif Saif ullah 2009-05-24 84.0275

48 101714 Muhammad Arslan Akbar Ali 2009-07-30 83.9446

49 103093 Minahil Sufian Sufian Omar 2007-09-20 83.8017

50 101410 Sania Kashif Muhammad Kashif 2007-01-02 83.7545
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2nd Selection List - B.S. Human Genetics & Molecular Biology

Available Seats: 20 | Selected Candidates: 20

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 100798 JAWERIA SHAKIL MUHAMMAD SHAKIL 2006-05-18 86.4290

2 102781 Haneea Fatima Muhammad Waseem 2007-10-31 82.2610

3 100447 Soha Hussain Muhammad Bilal 2006-09-22 82.0032

4 100929 Asma Mujahid Muhammad Mujahid 2006-10-19 81.8808

5 102514 AIMA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 2007-08-26 79.9997

6 102859 AYESHA KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 2008-04-06 79.0023

7 101593 HAFIZA MAIDA MAJID majid masood 2006-09-22 78.5590

8 102842 Amna Waseem Waseem Nazar 2007-04-21 78.4286

9 102535 SOHAIB BILAL RANJHA MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF 2006-01-26 78.4278

10 102375 MAHNOOR FIDA FIDA HUSSAIN CHATTHA 2005-09-01 77.9803

11 100187 Shanifa Abdul Hafeez Khatri 2007-07-26 77.2771

12 101725 Fizza imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmed 2006-02-13 76.6848

13 101616 RAMEEN TASAWAR TASAWAR AFZAAL 2007-02-26 76.2746

14 100612 umm-e-ammara Rehmat Ali 2007-01-02 76.2588

15 103000 MUHAMMAD HASSAAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 2008-10-15 76.2513

16 102067 Laiba Khan Nasir Khan 2007-07-11 76.2174

17 102098 Manahil Fatima Masood Subhani Chaudhry 2004-09-25 75.6818

18 100189 ABDUL WAHID MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 2006-09-26 74.2804

19 102651 MISBAH MUHAMMAD Shafique 2005-08-12 73.1696

20 101485 Amna Muhammad Rafique 2006-05-05 72.2380
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2nd Selection List - B.S. Human Nutrition & Dietetics

Available Seats: 20 | Selected Candidates: 20

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 101300 MARYAM KAINAT Muhammad Amin 2005-10-16 82.6734

2 102781 Haneea Fatima Muhammad Waseem 2007-10-31 82.2610

3 101171 AYESHA MUHAMMAD NAZIM 2006-01-28 82.0204

4 100929 Asma Mujahid Muhammad Mujahid 2006-10-19 81.8808

5 101727 Noor ul Saba Muhammad Abbas 2008-01-13 81.2829

6 100611 insha ahmad muhammad ahmad 2006-08-08 80.5888

7 100253 Alina Aamir Aamir Mehmood 2006-10-31 80.4270

8 102870 Zaina Zia Ziaulislam Zia 2006-12-22 80.4192

9 102872 Rabiya Rehman Rehman Shahid 2007-07-30 80.3913

10 102514 AIMA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 2007-08-26 79.9997

11 101278 ZAINAB NOMAN FAHAD NOMAN 2006-09-27 79.3518

12 100782 Minahil Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan Akhtar 2007-01-13 78.8264

13 100444 Mehreen Sajjad Sajjad Haider 2007-01-01 78.8123

14 102842 Amna Waseem Waseem Nazar 2007-04-21 78.4286

15 102535 SOHAIB BILAL RANJHA MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF 2006-01-26 78.4278

16 102564 MUHAMMAD FARIS Ghulam Hassan 2007-06-01 78.1751

17 103299 Benish Tufail Muhammad Tufail 2005-09-27 77.9258

18 101516 Hamna Naeem Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar 2007-12-11 77.8366

19 102718 Tahreem Suleman Suleman Ikram 2007-07-25 77.8122

20 100308 ASMA SHABBIR SHABBIR HUSSAIN 2005-09-27 77.8029
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2nd Selection List - B.S. Speech and Language Pathology

Available Seats: 20 | Selected Candidates: 11

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 102898 Qurrat Ul Ain Liaquat Ali 2002-06-18 90.7173

2 100677 Mahnoor Fatima Muhammad Zawar 2005-12-08 81.3798

3 102024 KAINAT SANI MUHAMMAD AZEEM 2007-10-06 73.1452

4 102539 Ahmed Suleman Sajjad Ahmed 2007-08-24 72.2785

5 101991 Atiya Tul Hakeem Hafiz Abdul Jabbar 2008-05-29 71.7776

6 101237 GHINA BILAL BILAL ZAFAR 2007-12-04 66.3229

7 101376 Laiba murtaza Muhammad murtaza 2006-06-11 65.1554

8 100320 AFIFA NADEEM NADEEM RIASAT 2008-01-11 63.9735

9 100536 Laraib Kanwal Rub Nawaz 2007-02-13 63.8364

10 102944 Ruhma Rizwan Rizwan Shoukat 2006-11-15 62.7551

11 100470 Anzila Adrees Muhammad Adrees 2008-06-13 61.6823
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